

BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

In re: Application for Authority) to Transfer the Facilities of) VILLAGE WATER, LTD. and) Certificate Nos. 585-W and 503-S) in Polk County, Florida to) AQUASOURCE UTILITY, INC.)

Docket No. 981697-WS

NOTICE OF FILING

Applicants hereby notice the filing of original Certificate

RECEIVED & FILED OF RECORDS

Respectfully submitted on this 25th day of November, 1998, by:

DNI FI

ROSE, SUNDSTROM & BENTLEY, LLP 2548 Blairstone Pines Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 877-6555

🖊 MARTIN S. FRIDDMAN

aqua\village\filing.not

ACK			
AFA			
APP			
CAF			
CMU	-		
CTR			
EAG	-to-fraction to the state		
LEG			
LIN			
ÓPC			
ŔĊH			
SEC	<u> </u>		
WAS		F	
ÔŤH	Org. Sents	5	WAW
	-		

DOCUMENT NUMBER-DATE 13341 NOV 25 # FPSC-RECORDS/REPORTING

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Certificate Number 503 - S

Upon consideration of the record it is hereby ORDERED that authority be and is hereby granted to:

VILLAGE WATER, LTD.

Whose principal address is:

Post Office Box 2211 Lakeland, FL 33806-2211 (Polk County)

to provide wastewater service in accordance with the provision of Chapter 367, Florida Statutes, the Rules, Regulations and Orders of this Commission in the territory described by the Orders of this Commission.

This Certificate shall remain in force and effect until suspended, cancelled or revoked by Orders of this Commission.

ORDER ORDER ORDER ORDER ORDER	PSC-96-1568-FOF-WS	DOCKET DOCKET DOCKET DOCKET DOCKET	960989-WS
ORDER		DOCKET	

BY ORDER OF THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

B1 S Bavo anca

Director Division of Records and Reporting

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Certificate Number 585 - W

Upon consideration of the record it is hereby ORDERED that authority be and is hereby granted to:

VILLAGE WATER, LTD.

Whose principal address is:

Post Office Box 2211 Lakeland, FL 33806-2211 (Polk County)

to provide water service in accordance with the provision of Chapter 367, Florida Statutes, the Rules, Regulations and Orders of this Commission in the territory described by the Orders of this Commission.

This Certificate shall remain in force and effect until suspended, cancelled or revoked by Orders of this Commission.

ORDER	PSC-96-1568-FOF-WS
ORDER	
ORDER	
ORDER	
ORDER	

DOCKET 960989-WS DOCKET DOCKET DOCKET DOCKET

BY ORDER OF THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Blanca S. Bayo

Director Division of Records and Reporting